
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 28 Mileage: 28

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > A St, Juliard Park 0.1 0.0 > A St, Juliard Park 0.1
0.1 R Sonoma Ave 0.2 0.1 R Sonoma Ave 0.2
0.2 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.7 0.2 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.7
0.9 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 5.1 0.9 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 5.1
6.0 L Willowside Rd 0.5 6.0 L Willowside Rd 0.5
6.5 R Hall Rd 1.0 6.5 R Hall Rd 1.0
7.5 L Sanford Rd 0.9 7.5 L Sanford Rd 0.9
8.4 R Occidental Rd 0.4 8.4 R Occidental Rd 0.4
8.7 L High School Rd 1.4 8.7 L High School Rd 1.4
10.2 R West County Trail 1.1 10.2 R West County Trail 1.1
11.3 X Gravenstein Hwy N 0.1 11.3 X Gravenstein Hwy N 0.1
11.4 > Mill Station Rd 1.3 11.4 > Mill Station Rd 1.3
12.7 R stay on Mill Station Rd 0.5 12.7 R stay on Mill Station Rd 0.5
13.2 L Cherry Ridge Rd 1.7 13.2 L Cherry Ridge Rd 1.7
14.9 R Occidental Rd 3.2 14.9 R Occidental Rd 3.2
18.0 R West County Trail/Hwy 116 2.0 18.0 R West County Trail/Hwy 116 2.0
20.0 L N Main St 0.1 20.0 L N Main St 0.1
20.2 R Eddie Ln 0.3 20.2 R Eddie Ln 0.3
20.5 L Morris St 0.7 20.5 L Morris St 0.7
21.2 > X Hwy 12 to Joe Rodota Trail 3.3 21.2 > X Hwy 12 to Joe Rodota Trail 3.3
24.5 L N Wright Rd 0.0 24.5 L N Wright Rd 0.0
24.5 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.9 24.5 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.9
27.4 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.5 27.4 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.5
27.9 L A St (Under then left) 0.2 27.9 L A St (Under then left) 0.2
28.1 L Sebastopol Ave 0.1 28.1 L Sebastopol Ave 0.1
28.2 Undercover Bakery 28.2 Undercover Bakery

Led by Susan Hester—573-1532 Led by Susan Hester—573-1532
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3791733 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3791733

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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